PO STOPACH ZAJICKA 2022
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Korinka

A
349

Pred pozarni nadrz
U potoka

U susarny

U Kacaku

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. Nad prejezdem
6. Pod Kofinkou
7. U starévrby
8. U Dobkovicek

9. Na cesté od Dobkovicek

/
/ 4 ) ]
Vi / */ 10. Na rozcesti nad obci
/ o 9.
7 Cotimel /// 11. Na cesté do vsi
//’ ////// ..
s V. 12. Na navsi
#
/ /
/ o y
4 Nadraii : N /7// A

Chotimér e\e‘o\“ e /
2 N ////
« p



